

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	2024	4-0015	Version: 1				
Туре:	Moti	on		Status:	Passed		
File created:	1/16	/2024		In control:	Committee of the Whole		
On agenda:				Final action:	2/6/2024		
Enactment date	:			Enactment #	: 16522		
Title:	A MOTION confirming the appointment of Bryan Ohno to the King County cultural development authority (4Culture) board.						
Sponsors:	Dave Upthegrove						
Indexes:	4Culture, Appointments, King County						
Code sections:							
Attachments:		1. Motion 16522, 2. A. Appointment Letter, 3. 2024-0015 ATT1 Proposed Motion, 4. 2024-0015_0016_SR_4CultureAppt_Guier_Ohno					
Date	Ver.	Action By	/	Α	ction	Result	
2/6/2024	1	Metropo	litan King County	Council P	assed	Pass	
1/23/2024	1	Committ	tee of the Whole	R	ecommended Do Pass Consent	Pass	
1/16/2024	1	Metropo	litan King County	Council Ir	ntroduced and Referred		